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MEASUREMENTS IN CM and INCHES

Technical department

COMPONENTS & MATERIALS:
ENVELOPES
Composite of extruded AL 6060 aluminum profiles. Union profile in 
extruded aluminum AL 6082.
Steel connecting pieces with white zinc coating and stainless steel 
screws.

LEGS
- Architectural concrete in gray color with steel concrete base 
fastening plate painted in epoxy polyester, silver color, for both 
interior and exterior use.
- Solid ash stained and varnished oak wood legs, for indoor use only.
 model 1
 model 2
- Rod legs in electro polished stainless steel, for both indoor and 
outdoor use.
- Cast iron legs, for both indoor and outdoor use.

The profiles with scotch polish and silver anodized, suitable for 
interior and exterior use. The upper area of   the profiles can be 
applied with a 0.9mm laminate in Abet Laminati wood in oak or in 
white or black polaris, for interior use only.

FINISHES:

TABLE B 120

TABLE B 150

150 cm / 59”

120 cm / 47”

TABLE B 90

90 cm / 35”

TABLE B DESK 

70 cm / 27”

LIMITATIONS:

Table B 120 with a concrete foot, is only available in length 240, for longer lengths two feet will be placed. In addition, with this type of base 
(concrete foot) it is not available in over 300. For Table B 90 models, the legs can be placed inside, except for the top of 160 (overhang of 
40cm) or outside, except 300 top (20cm overhang).

TABLE B DESK TABLE B 90 TABLE B 120 TABLE B 150

Wood

Wood

Stainless 
Steel

Aluminium

Concrete
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MEASUREMENTS IN CM and INCHES

Technical department

DIMENTIONS:

TOPS:

LEGS:

TABLE B DESK

TABLE B DESK

TABLE B 90

TABLE B 120

TABLE B 150

TABLE B 90

TABLE B 120 TABLE B 150

70
 c

m
 /

 2
7”

100 / 120 / 140 / 160 / 180  cm
39” / 47” / 55“ / 63” / 70”

240 / 300 / 360 / 400 / 500 cm
94” / 118” / 141” / 157” / 196”

12
0 

cm
 /

 4
7”

300 / 360 / 400 / 500 cm
118” / 141” / 157” / 196”

1
5

0
 c

m
 /

 5
9

”

90
 c

m
 /

 3
5”

66

81 51

81 51

21

86 21

61 4221 21

46

59 578 3,561 7

84 7,6

114 8

54 8

116 21

Stainless steel Stainless steel (Wall) Wood Column

Stainless steel Wood Wood Column Aluminium

Stainless steel Wood Concrete

Stainless steel Wood Concrete

160 / 180 / 200 / 220 / 240 / 300 cm
63” / 70” / 78“ / 86” / 94“ / 118”
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MEASUREMENTS IN CM and INCHES

Technical department

PACKAGING:

The tables are shipped disassembled with the relevant assembly instructions.
The aluminum envelope is supplied in a wooden box protected inside with Celaire film plus bubble bag and 6cm foam protections. The 
concrete base and the legs on a pallet protected by a cardboard box.
* Check dimensions and weights in the rate.

TESTS:

Satisfactorily complies with EN 15372: 2008 and UNE EN 1730: 2000 standards

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE:

The table with a silver anodized finish can only be cleaned with an ecological cloth dampened with water and a little neutral soap, or with burning 
alcohol (methanol 95).
The table with a laminated finish can only be cleaned with glass cleaner (alcohol-free), an ecological cloth moistened with water. You cannot use 
aggressive products (low in pH), solvents or their derivatives.

ELECTRIC CABLE MANAGEMENT:

CAN INCLUDE:
- 1 Pix with rota�ng cover
    16A 250V

 

SCHUKO

Bri�sh French Switzerland Italian

OTHER OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED:

Scuko

- PIX- CABLE GLAND

FINISHES:
- Black
- White
 

FINISHES:
- Black
- White
 

7,5 cm6,7 cm

MATERIAL:
- Zamak 

 

*NOTA: Pix and cable glands include neoprene cable organizer. 
Only available for TABLE B DESK and TABLE B 90.

- TOP FRAME *only available for TABLE B 90, TABLE B 120 andTABLE B 150

KIT INCLUDES:
- Anodized aluminium case with folding cover 
- Sockets

-2x schuko
- Mul�media connectors 

-2x USB 

-2x HDMI 

- Snake cable Premium Silver
- Electric cord

 

SCHUKO MULTIMEDIA CONNECTORS

Bri�sh French Switzerland Italian

USB HDMI

RJ45 VGA Minijack

30 cm

9 cm

Cerrado Abierto

OTHER OPTIONS NOT INCLUDED:

Scuko

KIT INCLUDES:
-Anodized aluminum case with folding cover / Caja de

aluminio anodizado con tapa plegable 

-Sockets / Enchufes
-2x Schuko

-Mul�media connectors / Conectores multimedia
-2x USB connector

-2x HDMI connector

-Snake Cable Premium Silver / Cubre cables Premium Plata

-Electric cord / Cable de corriente
 



FICHA TÉCNICA

Big Table B + Table B + Table B 90 + Desk
Konstantin Grcic
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COMPONENTES Y MATERIALES:
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MEDIDAS EN CM Y PULGADAS

SOBRES
Sobre compuesto de perfiles de aluminio AL 6060 de extrusión. Perfil 
de unión en aluminio de extrusion AL 6082.
Piezas de unión de acero con recubrimiento cincado blanco y la 
tornilleria en acero inoxidable.

PATAS
- Hormigón arquitectónico en color gris con pletina sujección base 
hormigón de acero pintado en epoxi poliester, color plata, para uso 
tanto interior como exterior.
- Patas de madera maciza de fresno teñido color roble y barnizado,  
solo para uso interior.
 modelo 1
 modelo 2
- Patas de varilla en acero inoxidable electro pulido, para uso tanto 
interior como exterior. 
- Patas de fundición, para uso tanto interior como exterior.

Los perfiles con pulido scotch y anodizada plata, aptos para uso 
interior y exterior. La zona superior de los perfiles se puede aplicar 
un estratificado de 0,9mm en madera de Abet Laminati en roble o 
en polaris blanco o negro, solo para uso interior.

Technical department

ACABADOS:

LIMITACIONES:

Table B 120 con un pie de hormigón, sólo está disponible en la longitud 240, para longitudes superiores se colocarán dos pies. Además, con 
esta tipología de base (pie de hormigón) no está disponible en sobre de 300. Para los modelos Table B 90 se pueden poner las patas en el 
interior, menos top de 160 (voladizo de 40cm) o en el exterior, excepto top de 300 (voladizo de 20cm).

TABLE B 120

TABLE B 150

150 cm / “59”

120 cm / 47”

TABLE B 90

90 cm / 35“

TABLE B DESK

70 cm / 27”

TABLE B DESK TABLE B 90 TABLE B 120 TABLE B 150

Madera

Madera

Acero inox.

Fundición

Hormigón
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MEDIDAS EN CM Y PULGADAS

Technical department

DIMENSIONES:

TABLE B DESK TABLE B 90

TABLE B 120 TABLE B 150

70
 c

m
 /

 2
7”

100 / 120 / 140 / 160 / 180  cm
39” / 47” / 55“ / 63” / 70”

240 / 300 / 360 / 400 / 500 cm
94” / 118” / 141” / 157” / 196”

12
0 

cm
 /

 4
7”

300 / 360 / 400 / 500 cm
118” / 141” / 157” / 196”

1
5

0
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m
 /

 5
9

”

90
 c

m
 /

 3
5”

160 / 180 / 200 / 220 / 240 / 300 cm
63” / 70” / 78“ / 86” / 94“ / 118”

TOPS:

LEGS:

TABLE B DESK

TABLE B 90

TABLE B 120

TABLE B 150

66

81 51

81 51

21

86 21

61 4221 21

46

59 578 3,561 7

84 7,6

114 8

54 8

116 21

Inox Inox (Pared) Columna de Madera

Inox Madera Columna de Madera Aluminio

Inox Madera Hormigón

Inox Madera Hormigón
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MEDIDAS EN CM Y PULGADAS

Technical department

SISTEMA DE ELECTRIFICACIÓN:

ENSAYOS:

Cumple satisfactoriamente con las normas EN 15372:2008 y UNE EN 1730:2000

LIMPIEZA Y MANTENIMIENTO:

La mesa con acabado anodizado plata se puede limpiar solamente con bayeta ecológica humeda con agua y un poco de jabón neutro, o con 
alcohol para quemar (metanol 95).
La mesa con acabado estratificado se puede limpiar solamente con limpiacristales (sin alcohol), bayeta ecológica humedecida con agua. No se 
puede utilizar productos agresivos (bajos en pH), disolventes o sus derivados.

INCLUYE:
- 1 Pix con tapa giratoria
    16A 250V

 

ENCHUFES

Bri�sh French Switzerland Italian

OTRAS OPCIONES NO INCLUIDAS:

Scuko

- PIX- PASACABLES

ACABADOS:
- Negro
- Blanco
 

ACABADOS:
- Negro
- Blanco
 

7,5 cm6,7 cm

MATERIAL:
- Zamak 

 

*NOTA: Pix y pasacables incluyen organizador de cables de 
neopreno. Solo disponible para TABLE B DESK y TABLE B 90.

- TOP FRAME *solo para TABLE B 90, TABLE B 120 y TABLE B 150

INCLUYE:
- Caja de aluminio anodizado con tapa plegable 
- Enchufes

-2x enchufes
- Conectores mul�media

-2x USB 

-2x HDMI 

- Cubre cables Premium Plata
- Cable de corriente

 

ENCHUFES CONECTORES MULTIMEDIA

Bri�sh French Switzerland Italian

USB HDMI

RJ45 VGA Minijack

30 cm

9 cm

Cerrado Abierto

OTRAS OPCIONES NO INCLUIDAS:

Scuko

EMBALAJE:

Las mesas se envian desmontadas con las instrucciones de montaje pertinentes. 
El sobre de aluminio se suministra en una caja de madera protegida en su interior con film celaire más bolsa de burbujas y protecciones de 
espuma de 6cm. La base de hormigón y las patas en un palet protegido por una caja de cartón.
*Consultar dimensiones y pesos en tarifa.


